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2011
Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club

 
2011 Booster Club Application
Click Here for Printable Application

2011 Booster Club Executive Committee
NAME POSITION EMAIL

Darren Laptad President email

Eddie Prince Vice President & Fundraisin email

Kevin Sabin Treasurer email

2011
Booster

Club
Meeting
Dates
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Junior
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Kara Kuykendall Secretary email

Charlotte Richert Membership email

2011 Booster Club Appointed Positions
Mike Linscott Trojan Preview email

Harold Collins Trojan Preview email

Greg Pisklo Golf Tournament email

Bob Dotson Senior Class Representative email

Greg Pisklo Senior Class Representative email

Mary Maxey Junior Class Representative email

Pam Michalczewski Junior Class Representative email

Randy Cloud Sophomore Class Representative email

Doug Tye Sophomore Class Representative email

Meredith Casillas Sophomore Class Representative email

Tim Cremin Freshman Class Representative email

Andy Staub Freshman Class Representative email

Kenny Nunley 8th Grade Class Representative email

TBA 8th Grade Class Representative email

Henri Sabin Trojan Moms Club email

Debbie Crump Trojan Moms Club email

Donna Collins Trojan Team Dinners email

Amy Farris Trojan Team Dinners email

Andy & Kayla Hancock Trojan Hospitality email

Tom & Bob Graham Trojan Webmasters email

2011 Trojan Football Boosters
Recent additions to be added to the list below:

Platinum - Kevin and Shannon Gancarczyk
 

 
8-3-11
Senior

Introductions
 

9-7-11
10-5-11
11-2-11
12-7-11
1-4-12
2-1-12

mailto:kuykendall5@sbcglobal.net
mailto:@cox.net
mailto:mlinscott@titushillis.com
mailto:hcollins2@cox.net
mailto:greg.pisklo@cox.net
mailto:bdotson@citizensecurity.com
mailto:greg.pisklo@hilti.com
mailto:mmaxey@kw.com
mailto:pmichalczewski@spine-ortho.com
mailto:randycloud@cox.net
mailto:dtye@bkd.com
mailto:meredith@heroproductions.com
mailto:timandstacey1@att.net
mailto:astaub64@gmail.com
mailto:knunley3@cox.net
mailto:@yahoo.com
mailto:3sabin@cox.net
mailto:dcrump@bokf.com
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Revised September 8, 2011 
Please note that future member additions after this date will be listed below:

Trojan Plaza  
Brick Order Form



The Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club supports the team in a variety of ways and includes players, parents, alumni, and friends of Jenks

Football.  The primary purpose of our non-profit organization is to help the team out financially and logistically.  From feeding the team several
 times a week to helping them get where they are going, the Booster Club is ready to help.  We look forward to a great season. Thanks to all of
 our Corporate Sponsors and Trojan Boosters.  Their generous support and commitment to our club makes our program successful in supporting
 the Trojans.

The Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club meets the first Wednesday of every month at the stadium at 7:00 pm. 

If you need to contact the Booster Club or send us mail, please send your inquiries to:
 

Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club
P.O. Box 88

Jenks, OK  74037

Kyle Risenhoover
2010 Booster Club President

 

Scott Brown
2009 Booster Club President

 

Kevin Ray
2008 Booster Club President

 

Jim Ginther
2007 Booster Club President

 

http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/TrojanPlazaBrickOrderForm.doc
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/TrojanPlazaBrickOrderForm.doc
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Darren Laptad
2006 Booster Club President

Leadership and Memories
 

Kevin Redwine
2005 Booster Club President

http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/darren_laptad.html
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/darren_laptad.html
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/2008JenksBoosterClubApplicationFINALFINAL.pdf
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Trojan Grillmaster, Kevin Vanbecelaere, cooks the post game meal

Trojan Booster Club Tailgate & Post Game Dinner  
Booster Club parents serve up a great meal for the Trojans

If you have questions about the Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club or would
 like more information about our activities or to become a member, please
 fill out the form below and we will be happy to provide you with a quick


response.

First Name:

Last Name:

Address:

Address 2:

City:

State: Select a State

Zip Code:

Email Address:

Phone Number:
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Comments:

Copyright © 2006 Jenks Trojans Football Team & Booster Club
All Rights Reserved


Revision Date: 09/22/2006
URL: http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/index.html


Problems with site or comments? Contact the Webmaster 
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